## Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalay



111/3, B.T. Road (Bon-Hooghly), Kolkata – 700108

Phone: 8697169513 E-mail:pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website: www.pcmm.edu.in

## **To Whom It May Concern**

This is to certify that the employees of Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya formed **Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya Staff Cooperative Credit Society Ltd.** bearing registration no. 7/24 Pgs.(N) dt. 02.09.1985 under the West Bengal Cooperative Societies Act, 1983, West Bengal Act XLV of 1983. The objectives of the society are to create funds for lending to its members and to provide facilities for the exercise of thrift and savings and to encourage self-help and mutual aid among members. It has been functioning successfully till date. It takes monthly deposit from members for thrift fund, provides short term and emergency loan to the members at subsidized interest rate and declares dividend for the members every year on the basis of the profit earned from the interest income accrued. Members also enjoy interest income every year on their thrift fund.

ghvzh 30 /0 5/2029

Principal Pracenta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya 111/3, B.T. Road, Kolkata - 108

## Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalay



111/3, B.T. Road (Bon-Hooghly), Kolkata – 700108

Phone: 8697169513 E-mail:pcmm.principal@gmail.com Website: www.pcmm.edu.in

## <u>Present Mambers of Prasanta Chandra Mahalanobis Mahavidyalaya Staff Cooperative</u> <u>Credit Society</u>

1	PARTHA SARATHI DUTTA
2	TAPAN KUMAR DHALI
3	SARATHI HANSDA
4	ANUP KUMAR SHOW
5	SARMISTHA MAJUMDER
6	CHANDAN CHAKRABORTY
7	ALPANA ROY
8	RANJAN KUMAR DUTTA
9	KAMALA MITRA
10	TANIMA PAUL ( DAS )
11	SOUMEN MONDAL
12	
13	BIJOY BAIRAGI
14	BABUJAN SARDAR
15	
16	
17	DEBADYUTI KARMAKAR
18	SUBRATA MONDAL
19	ASHIM KUMAR NANDI
20	SRI UTPAL BISWAS
21	DR. SUKANTA DAS
21	Dr. Sreyasi Chatterjee
	Smt. Puja Biswas
23 24	Sudarsana Sarkar
24	DR. ARNAB GHOSH

ghvzh 30/0 s/2029.

Principal Prasenta Chandra Mahalenobis Mahavidyalaya 111/3, B.T. Road, Kolkata - 108